Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux density

50

40

30

20

10

4.08 4.10 4.12 4.14 4.16 4.18
Day 20170208 (h)

NDA/JunoN LH flux density

50
40
30
20

10

4.08 4.10 4.12 4.14 4.16 4.18
Day 20170208 (h)

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

50

40

30

20

10

4.08 4.10 4.12 4.14 4.16 4.18
Day 20170208 (h)




